Bellini

Chilled Prosecco &
a choice of purée
Elegant in its
simplicity

French Martini

Vodka, Chambord
& pineapple juice.
Lovely classic, fresh
& light

Mojito

Pure white rum,
soda, fresh lime
juice, sugar &
bruised mint leaves
Add an fruit purée

£6.50

£7.50

£7.50

£0.50

b4
THE RAM

BAR & BRASSERIE

COCKTAILS

Gin Bramble £7.50

Bombay Sapphire,
blackberry liqueur,
lemon juice & sugar

syrup

Pornstar Martini £7.50

Vodka, Passoa,
passion fruit purée,
vanilla sugar syrup &
a shot of Prosecco on
the side.

Cosmopolitan £7.50

Vodka, Grand
Marnier, cranberry
juice & a dash of lime
juice

Long Island Ice £8.50
Tea

The finest vodka,

gin, white rum,

tequila, Cointreau

& lime juice made

with long with cola.

Espresso Martini  £7.50

Vodka, coffee

liqueur & espresso.
Rich & creamy with
a hint of bitterness.

Strawberry £7.50
Daiquiri

White rum,

strawberry purée &

lime juice. Served
over crushed ice.



b4
THE RAM

BAR & BRASSERIE

COCKTAIL PICKERS CLUB COCKTAILS 8%

2 FOR £8
Passion Fruit Martini Strawberry & Rhubarb Cosmopolitan
Vodka, passion fruit & vanilla Vodka, strawberry, rhubarb & lime

GIN CARAFES £20

(Serves 4)
Warner Edwards Tanqueray Sevilla gin
Rhubarb gin &
& Mediterranean
Rose lemonade orange tonic

SHOT COCKTAILS

Jam Donut £3.00 Baby Guinness £3.00
Chambord & cream Kahlua & Baileys

TOFFEE VODKA (20.3% ABV)

Toffee Apple £4.50 Toffee Lemon Bon Bon  £4.50
Toffee vodka, apple Toffee vodka, Limoncello
& lemon juice & lemonade

English Country Garden

London dry gin, apple &
elderflower

JJ Whitley Violet gin
&
Tonic or
rose lemonade

Tequila Slammer £2.50

Toffee Vodka shot £2.50

with or without
cream



b4

THE RAM

Draft Beer / Cider Bottled Beer / Cider

Pint / Half
Stella Artois 4.8% £4.00/ £2.05 Estrella 4.6% £3.80
Stella 4 4% £3.90/£2.00 Peroni 5.1% £3.80
Asahi 5.2% £4.75/ £2.50 Corona 4.6% £3.50
Becks Viere 4% £4.05/£2.10 Budweiser 5% £3.50
Hoegaarden 4.9% £5.20/ £2.60 Becks Blue 0% £2.90
Hop House 13 5% £4.35/£2.25 Hoopers 4% £4.50
Guinness 4.4% £4.10 / £2.10 (Raspberry & Nettle, Plum & Sloe,
Sherwood Outlaws Pale 3.9% £4.00/£2.05 Dandelion & Burdock)
Sherwood Outlaws IPA 5% £4.35/£2.20
Proper Job 4.5% £3.95/£2.00
Landlord 4.3% £4.35/£2.20
Guest Ale 4-5% £3.90/£2.00
Magners Dark Fruit 4% £4.20/ £2.15

Stella Cidre 4.5% £3.90/ £2.00



Gin

Bombay Sapphire 40%

Star of Bombay 47.5%

Fifty Pounds 43.5%

Hendricks 41.4%

Plymouth 41.2%

Sipsmith Sloe Gin 29%

Williams Chase 48%

Tanqueray No 10 47.3%
Tanqueray 43.1%

Tanqueray Sevilla 41.3%

Half Hitch 40%

Warner Edwards Rhubarb 40%
Warner Edwards Elderflower 40%
Warner Edwards Honeybee 43%
Monkey 47 Schwarzwald 47%
Jawbox 43%

Bloom 40%

Aviation 42%

Pin Gin 40%

Brockmans 40%

Make it a double for an extra £2.00

b4
THE RAM

BAR & BRASSERIE

25ml
£3.10
£4.50
£4.00
£3.90
£3.50
£3.50
£3.80
£4.50
£3.50
£4.00
£4.20
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.50
£4.00
£3.60
£4.00
£3.90
£4.00

Gin

JJ Whitley - Violet
Whitley Neill — Quince 43%
Whitley Neill — Raspberry 43%

Caste Gate Strawberry & Lavender 40%

Castle Gate 40%
Vodka

Finlandia 40%

Grey Goose 40%

Grey Goose Citron 40%

Grey Goose La Poire 40%
Belvedere 40%

SKYY 40%

Chase Potato Vodka 40%

Chase Oak Smoked Vodka 40%
Adnams North Cove 50%

JJ Whitley Potato Vodka 38.6%
JJ Whitley Rhubarb Vodka 38.6%
Whitley Neill Orange Vodka 38.6%
Kin Toffee Vodka 20.3%

25ml

£3.90
£3.90
£3.90
£4.00
£4.00

£3.10
£3.90
£3.90
£4.70
£3.80
£3.50
£3.80
£4.25
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£2.50



Rum

Bacardi 37.5%

Bacardi Oakheart 37.5%
Bacardi Carta Oro 35%
Havana Club 3YO 40%
Havana Club 7YO 40%
Sailor Jerry 40%

Kraken 40%

Bundaberg 37%
Cockspur 37.5%

Mount Gay Eclipse 40%
Mount Gay Black Barrel 43%
Pyrat 40%

Ron Abuelo 40%

Ron Abuelo 7 40%

Make it a double for an extra £2.00

b4

THE RAM

Cognac / Brandy
25ml
£3.00 Courvoisier VS 40%
£3.30 Courvoisier VSOP 40%
£3.30 Hennessy VS 40%
£3.40 Remy Martin VSOP 40%
£3.60 Remy Martin XO 40%
£3.20 Tesseron 10Y 76 Armagnac 40%
£3.60 Tesseron 10Y 53 Armagnac 40%
£3.80 Castrede Amagnac 1979 40%
£3.20
£3.30 Tequila
£3.80
£4.00 Jose Cuervo Tequila Silver 38%
£3.00 Jose Cuervo Tequila Gold 38%
£3.00

25ml
£3.40
£4.50
£3.90
£4.20
£12.00
£8.00
£12.00
£7.30

25ml

£2.50
£2.50


http://www.enotriacoe.com/nv-jose-cuervo-tequila-silver-1.html
http://www.enotriacoe.com/nv-jose-cuervo-tequila-silver-1.html

Bourbon & Single Malt

Jack Daniel’s 40%

Jack Daniel’s Honey 35%
Jack Daniel’s Single Barrel 45%
Gentleman Jack 40%
Monkey Shoulder 40%
Makers Mark 45%

Famous Grouse 40%
Jameson 40%

Bulleit Bourbon 45%

J&B Rare 40%

Haig Club 40%

Woodford Reserve 43.2%
Laphroaig 10 y/o 40%
Edradour 10y/o 40%
Glenmorangie 10 y/o 40%
Bushmills Original 40%
Tullamore Dew 40%

Royal Lochnagar 12 y/o 40%
Jura Superstition 43%

Make it a double for an extra £2.00

b4
THE RAM

BAR & BRASSERIE

25ml
£3.20
£3.40
£5.10
£4.10
£3.50
£3.50
£3.00
£3.20
£3.40
£3.20
£4.50
£4.10
£4.90
£4.40
£4.30
£3.20
£3.60
£4.20
£4.50

Singleton of Dufftown 12 y/o 40%

Johnnie Walker Black Label 12 y/o 40%

Dalmore 12 y/o 40%
Oban 14 y/o 40%
Chivas Regal 18 y/o 40%
Jim Beam Red Stag 40%
Jim Beam Apple 35%

Port, Sherry & Vermouth
Taylors Port 10 y/o 20%
Cockburns Fine Ruby Port 19%
Harveys Bristol Cream 17.5%
Croft Original 17.5%

Martini Bianco 15%

Martini Extra Dry 15%

Martini Rosso 15%

25ml

£4.50
£3.90
£5.50
£5.20
£7.10
£3.20
£3.20

50ml

£5.10
£3.40
£2.60
£2.60
£2.90
£2.90
£2.90



Spirits & Liquers

Malibu 21%

Archers 18%

Southern Comfort 35%
Disaronno Amaretto 28%
Jagermeister 35%
Sambuca (Original or Black) 38%
Passoa 17%

Chambord 16.5%
Drambuie 40%

Grand Marnier 40%
Cointreau 40%

Midori 20%

Limoncello 28%

Pernod 40%

Campari 25%

Aperol (50ml) 11%
Benedictine 40%

Make it a double for an extra £2.00

b4
THE RAM

BAR & BRASSERIE

25ml
£3.00
£3.00
£3.20
£3.00
£2.70
£2.50
£3.00
£3.00
£3.30
£3.30
£3.10
£2.50
£3.00
£3.10
£3.00
£2.70
£3.10

Baileys Irish Cream (50ml) 17%

Baileys Strawberries & Cream (50ml) 17%

Tia Maria 20%

Kahlua 20%

Watermelon Liqueur 20%
Advocaat (50ml) 17.2%
Pimms (50ml) 25%
Créme de Menthe 15%
Créme de Mure 15%
Créme de Cacao 15%

25ml
£3.10
£3.00
£3.00
£3.10
£3.00
£3.50
£3.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50



THE RAM

Soft Drinks

Small Coca Cola / Lemonade £2.10
Large Coca Cola / Lemonade £3.50
Small Diet Coke £2.00
Large Diet Coke £3.20
Small Soda £0.50
Large Soda £1.00
Dash cordial £0.30
Dash Coke / Lemonade £1.00
Dash Juice — Orange / Cranberry / Pineapple £1.00
Coca Cola 330ml £2.70
Diet Coke 330ml £2.70
Coke Zero 330ml £2.00
Appletiser 275ml £3.00
Fentimans Tonic Water 125ml £1.60
Fentimans Light Tonic Water 125ml £1.60
Fentimans Herbal Tonic Water 125ml £1.60
Fever Tree Elderflower Tonic 200ml £2.00
Fentimans Rose Lemonade 125ml £1.60
Fentimans Bitter Lemonade 125ml £1.60
Fentimans Ginger Ale 125ml £1.60
Fentimans Ginger Beer 125ml £1.60
Fentimans Pink Grapefruit Tonic 125ml £1.60
Fentimans Mediterranean Orange Tonic 125m  £1.60
Schweppes Bitter Lemon 125ml £1.60

b4

Fentimans Rose Lemonade 275ml
Fentimans Ginger Beer 275ml
Fentimans Dandelion & Burdock 275ml
Frobishers Juice 250m|

(Orange, Apple, Cranberry, Pineapple)
Big Tom

Fusion

(Orange & Passionfruit, Apple & Mango,
Apple & Raspberry)

Red Bull 250ml

Harrogate Still Water 330ml
Harrogate Still Water 750ml
Harrogate Sparkling Water 330ml
Harrogate Sparkling Water 750ml

£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00

£3.00
£3.00

£3.00
£2.50
£4.00
£2.50
£4.00



Hot Drinks

Coffee

Americano

Espresso (single shot)
Cappuccino

Caffe Latte

Caffé Mocca

Hot Chocolate

Ice Coffee
(Decaffeinated available)

All contain a double shot of pure Italian
style espresso from Stokes of Lincoln

Tea

Tea

Speciality Tea

Earl Grey, Organic Redbush, Decaffeinated,
Camomile, Peppermint, Red Berry, Green,
Lemongrass & Ginger

b4
THE RAM

BAR & BRASSERIE

£2.50
£1.50
£2.70
£2.70
£2.70
£3.00
£2.70

£2.20
£2.50

Liqueur Coffee

Amaretto Coffee

Baileys Coffee

Calypso Coffee with Tia Maria

French Coffee with Courvoisier Brandy
Irish Coffee with Jameson Irish Whiskey
Monk’s Coffee with Benedictine

Seville Coffee with Cointreau

Baileys Hot Chocolate

£4.95



