

Bellini Chilled Prosecco & a choice of purée Elegant in its simplicity	£6.50	Gin Bramble Bombay Sapphire, blackberry liqueur, lemon juice & sugar syrup	£7.50	Long Island Ice Tea The finest vodka, gin, white rum, tequila, Cointreau & lime juice made with long with cola.	£8.50
French Martini Vodka, Chambord & pineapple juice. Lovely classic, fresh & light	£7.50	Pornstar Martini Vodka, Passoa, passion fruit purée, vanilla sugar syrup & a shot of Prosecco on the side.	£7.50	Espresso Martini Vodka, coffee liqueur & espresso. Rich & creamy with a hint of bitterness.	£7.50
Mojito Pure white rum, soda, fresh lime juice, sugar & bruised mint leaves Add an fruit purée	£7.50 £0.50	Cosmopolitan Vodka, Grand Marnier, cranberry juice & a dash of lime juice	£7.50	Strawberry Daiquiri White rum, strawberry purée & lime juice. Served over crushed ice.	£7.50



COCKTAIL PICKERS CLUB COCKTAILS 8% 2 FOR £8

Passion Fruit Martini		Strawberry & Rhubarb Cosmopolitan		English Country Garden	
Vodka, passion fruit & vanilla		Vodka, strawberry, rhubarb & lime		London dry gin, apple & elderflower	
		GIN CARAFES £20 (Serves 4)			
Warner Edwards Rhubarb gin & Rose lemonade		Tanqueray Sevilla gir & Mediterranean orange tonic	1	JJ Whitley Violet gin & Tonic or rose lemonade	
		SHOT COCKTAILS			
Jam Donut £ Chambord & cream	3.00	Baby Guinness Kahlua & Baileys	£3.00	Tequila Slammer	£2.50
	TOFFEE VODKA (20.3% ABV)				
Toffee Apple Toffee vodka, apple & lemon juice	To	offee Lemon Bon Bon offee vodka, Limoncello lemonade	£4.50	Toffee Vodka shot with or without cream	£2.50



Draft Beer / Cider

	Pint / Half
Stella Artois 4.8%	£4.00 / £2.05
Stella 4 4%	£3.90 / £2.00
Asahi 5.2%	£4.75 / £2.50
Becks Viere 4%	£4.05 / £2.10
Hoegaarden 4.9%	£5.20 / £2.60
Hop House 13 5%	£4.35 / £2.25
Guinness 4.4%	£4.10 / £2.10
Sherwood Outlaws Pale 3.9%	£4.00 / £2.05
Sherwood Outlaws IPA 5%	£4.35 / £2.20
Proper Job 4.5%	£3.95 / £2.00
Landlord 4.3%	£4.35 / £2.20
Guest Ale 4-5%	£3.90 / £2.00
Magners Dark Fruit 4%	£4.20 / £2.15
Stella Cidre 4.5%	£3.90 / £2.00

Bottled Beer / Cider

Estrella 4.6%	£3.80
Peroni 5.1%	£3.80
Corona 4.6%	£3.50
Budweiser 5%	£3.50
Becks Blue 0%	£2.90
Hoopers 4%	£4.50
(D 0 N 11 D 0 C	

(Raspberry & Nettle, Plum & Sloe,

Dandelion & Burdock)



Gin		Gin	
	25ml		25ml
Bombay Sapphire 40%	£3.10	JJ Whitley - Violet	£3.90
Star of Bombay 47.5%	£4.50	Whitley Neill – Quince 43%	£3.90
Fifty Pounds 43.5%	£4.00	Whitley Neill – Raspberry 43%	£3.90
Hendricks 41.4%	£3.90	Caste Gate Strawberry & Lavender 40%	£4.00
Plymouth 41.2%	£3.50	Castle Gate 40%	£4.00
Sipsmith Sloe Gin 29%	£3.50		
Williams Chase 48%	£3.80	Vodka	
Tanqueray No 10 47.3%	£4.50		
Tanqueray 43.1%	£3.50	Finlandia 40%	£3.10
Tanqueray Sevilla 41.3%	£4.00	Grey Goose 40%	£3.90
Half Hitch 40%	£4.20	Grey Goose Citron 40%	£3.90
Warner Edwards Rhubarb 40%	£4.00	Grey Goose La Poire 40%	£4.70
Warner Edwards Elderflower 40%	£4.00	Belvedere 40%	£3.80
Warner Edwards Honeybee 43%	£4.00	SKYY 40%	£3.50
Monkey 47 Schwarzwald 47%	£4.50	Chase Potato Vodka 40%	£3.80
Jawbox 43%	£4.00	Chase Oak Smoked Vodka 40%	£4.25
Bloom 40%	£3.60	Adnams North Cove 50%	£3.50
Aviation 42%	£4.00	JJ Whitley Potato Vodka 38.6%	£3.50
Pin Gin 40%	£3.90	JJ Whitley Rhubarb Vodka 38.6%	£3.50
Brockmans 40%	£4.00	Whitley Neill Orange Vodka 38.6%	£3.50
		Kin Toffee Vodka 20.3%	£2.50



	BAR & BRASSERIE		
Rum		Cognac / Brandy	
	25ml		25ml
Bacardi 37.5%	£3.00	Courvoisier VS 40%	£3.40
Bacardi Oakheart 37.5%	£3.30	Courvoisier VSOP 40%	£4.50
Bacardi Carta Oro 35%	£3.30	Hennessy VS 40%	£3.90
Havana Club 3YO 40%	£3.40	Remy Martin VSOP 40%	£4.20
Havana Club 7YO 40%	£3.60	Remy Martin XO 40%	£12.00
Sailor Jerry 40%	£3.20	Tesseron 10Y 76 Armagnac 40%	£8.00
Kraken 40%	£3.60	Tesseron 10Y 53 Armagnac 40%	£12.00
Bundaberg 37%	£3.80	Castrede Amagnac 1979 40%	£7.30
Cockspur 37.5%	£3.20		
Mount Gay Eclipse 40%	£3.30	Tequila	25ml
Mount Gay Black Barrel 43%	£3.80		
Pyrat 40%	£4.00	Jose Cuervo Tequila Silver 38%	£2.50
Ron Abuelo 40%	£3.00	Jose Cuervo Tequila Gold 38%	£2.50
Ron Abuelo 7 40%	£3.00		



Bourbon & Single Malt

	25ml		25ml
Jack Daniel's 40%	£3.20	Singleton of Dufftown 12 y/o 40%	£4.50
Jack Daniel's Honey 35%	£3.40	Johnnie Walker Black Label 12 y/o 40%	£3.90
Jack Daniel's Single Barrel 45%	£5.10	Dalmore 12 y/o 40%	£5.50
Gentleman Jack 40%	£4.10	Oban 14 y/o 40%	£5.20
Monkey Shoulder 40%	£3.50	Chivas Regal 18 y/o 40%	£7.10
Makers Mark 45%	£3.50	Jim Beam Red Stag 40%	£3.20
Famous Grouse 40%	£3.00	Jim Beam Apple 35%	£3.20
Jameson 40%	£3.20		
Bulleit Bourbon 45%	£3.40	Port, Sherry & Vermouth	
J&B Rare 40%	£3.20	Taylors Port 10 y/o 20%	50ml
Haig Club 40%	£4.50	Cockburns Fine Ruby Port 19%	£5.10
Woodford Reserve 43.2%	£4.10	Harveys Bristol Cream 17.5%	£3.40
Laphroaig 10 y/o 40%	£4.90	Croft Original 17.5%	£2.60
Edradour 10 y/o 40%	£4.40	Martini Bianco 15%	£2.60
Glenmorangie 10 y/o 40%	£4.30	Martini Extra Dry 15%	£2.90
Bushmills Original 40%	£3.20	Martini Rosso 15%	£2.90
Tullamore Dew 40%	£3.60		£2.90
Royal Lochnagar 12 y/o 40%	£4.20		
Jura Superstition 43%	£4.50		



Spirits & Liquers

	25ml		25ml
Malibu 21%	£3.00	Baileys Irish Cream (50ml) 17%	£3.10
Archers 18%	£3.00	Baileys Strawberries & Cream (50ml) 17%	£3.00
Southern Comfort 35%	£3.20	Tia Maria 20%	£3.00
Disaronno Amaretto 28%	£3.00	Kahlua 20%	£3.10
Jägermeister 35%	£2.70	Watermelon Liqueur 20%	£3.00
Sambuca (Original or Black) 38%	£2.50	Advocaat (50ml) 17.2%	£3.50
Passoa 17%	£3.00	Pimms (50ml) 25%	£3.50
Chambord 16.5%	£3.00	Crème de Menthe 15%	£2.50
Drambuie 40%	£3.30	Crème de Mure 15%	£2.50
Grand Marnier 40%	£3.30	Crème de Cacao 15%	£2.50
Cointreau 40%	£3.10		
Midori 20%	£2.50		
Limoncello 28%	£3.00		
Pernod 40%	£3.10		
Campari 25%	£3.00		
Aperol (50ml) 11%	£2.70		
Benedictine 40%	£3.10		



Soft Drinks

Small Coca Cola / Lemonade	£2.10	Fentimans Rose Lemonade 275ml	£3.00
Large Coca Cola / Lemonade	£3.50	Fentimans Ginger Beer 275ml	£3.00
Small Diet Coke	£2.00	Fentimans Dandelion & Burdock 275ml	£3.00
Large Diet Coke	£3.20	Frobishers Juice 250ml	£3.00
Small Soda	£0.50	(Orange, Apple, Cranberry, Pineapple)	
Large Soda	£1.00	Big Tom	£3.00
Dash cordial	£0.30	Fusion	£3.00
Dash Coke / Lemonade	£1.00	(Orange & Passionfruit, Apple & Mango,	
Dash Juice – Orange / Cranberry / Pineapple	£1.00	Apple & Raspberry)	
Coca Cola 330ml	£2.70	Red Bull 250ml	£3.00
Diet Coke 330ml	£2.70	Harrogate Still Water 330ml	£2.50
Coke Zero 330ml	£2.00	Harrogate Still Water 750ml	£4.00
Appletiser 275ml	£3.00	Harrogate Sparkling Water 330ml	£2.50
Fentimans Tonic Water 125ml	£1.60	Harrogate Sparkling Water 750ml	£4.00
Fentimans Light Tonic Water 125ml	£1.60		
Fentimans Herbal Tonic Water 125ml	£1.60		
Fever Tree Elderflower Tonic 200ml	£2.00		
Fentimans Rose Lemonade 125ml	£1.60		
Fentimans Bitter Lemonade 125ml	£1.60		
Fentimans Ginger Ale 125ml	£1.60		
Fentimans Ginger Beer 125ml	£1.60		
Fentimans Pink Grapefruit Tonic 125ml	£1.60		
Fentimans Mediterranean Orange Tonic 125m	£1.60		
Schweppes Bitter Lemon 125ml	£1.60		



Hot Drinks

Coffee		Liqueur Coffee	£4.95
Americano	£2.50	Amaretto Coffee	
Espresso (single shot)	£1.50	Baileys Coffee	
Cappuccino	£2.70	Calypso Coffee with Tia Maria	
Caffè Latte	£2.70	French Coffee with Courvoisier Brandy	
Caffè Mocca	£2.70	Irish Coffee with Jameson Irish Whiskey	
Hot Chocolate	£3.00	Monk's Coffee with Benedictine	
Ice Coffee	£2.70	Seville Coffee with Cointreau	
(Decaffeinated available)		Baileys Hot Chocolate	

All contain a double shot of pure Italian style espresso from Stokes of Lincoln

Теа

Tea

Speciality Tea £2.20 Earl Grey, Organic Redbush, Decaffeinated, £2.50 Camomile, Peppermint, Red Berry, Green,

Lemongrass & Ginger